PT-D600
PC-connectable label maker with colour display
Award-winning printers, scanners, labellers, and a whole lot of company.
TOP FEATURES:
SMART, COMPACT DESIGN
•	 Large, easy-type keyboard and convenient top loading
	 tape design.
FULL-COLOUR HIGH-RESOLUTION DISPLAY WITH BACKLIGHT
�•	 Graphical interface displays the tape colour loaded as well
	 as actual print resolution. View edits on screen in real time.
VERSATILE AND CONNECTABLE
�•	 Create labels using the wide, easy type keyboard, or connect to a
	 PC or Mac for additional labelling functionality.
INCLUDES AC ADAPTER
�•	 Or purchase batteries for on-the-go use.
CREATE LABELS WITH LESS KEYSTROKES
�•	 Intuitive one-touch keys support quick, easy label formatting.
MULTI-LINE PRINTING
�•	 Create detailed labels with up to 7 lines of text and graphics.
MANY WAYS TO PERSONALIZE
�•	 Hundreds of built-in symbols, fonts, frames and barcodes.
SPECIALTY PRINT MODES
�•	 Print labels for asset management, cable labelling – even add time and date.
SUPER-FAST PRINT SPEEDS
�•	 Plus Automatic Tape Cutter for high-volume jobs.
CRISP PRINTING+
�•	 High print resolution supports crisp graphic, barcode, and logo printing.
DURABLE, LAMINATED LABELS
�•	 Create labels for indoor or outdoor use.
HASSLE-FREE APPLICATION
�•	 Split back tapes for easy peel and stick.
 TAPES FOR MOSTLY ANY APPLICATION**
�•	 Standard, extra-strength adhesive, acid free^, cable and wire, tamper
	 evident, fabric iron-on, super narrow or decorative.
WARRANTY & SUPPORT
�•	 1-year limited warranty and free support for the life of your product.
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
^ Claims that adhesive is “acid-free” and/or “photo-safe” are based upon: 1. Satisfactory test results obtained from Photographic Activity Tests per ISO14523 and non-acidic pH tests per TAPPI 509; 2. Certifications from material
manufacturers; and 3. Atomic scans of adhesive following removal of backing paper. Brother and its logo are trademarks of Brother Industries Ltd., Japan. All specifications are subject to change without notice. All registered trademarks
referenced herein are the property of their respective companies. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Actual output (such as font and margins) may vary. All trademarks referenced herein are the property of their respective
companies. Windows Vista, Windows and the Windows logo are trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac OS, the Mac logo and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc. registered in the U.S.
and other countries. All specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2014 Brother International Corporation (Canada) Ltd.
Display Colour graphical with backlight
Display Size 20 characters x 3 lines
Maximum Tape Width 24mm
Built-in Memory Up to 99 labels
Keyboard QWERTY
Tape Cutter Automatic
Maximum Print Speed 30mm/sec.¥
Maximum Print Resolution 180 dpi (Max. 180 x 360 dpi)
Maximum Print Height 24.0mm
Power Source
6 x AA Batteries (optional)
AC Power Adapter (included)
Auto Power Off Yes
Interface USB
ENERGY STAR® Qualified Yes
Number of Fonts 14Δ / TrueType±
Built-in Fonts Helsinki, Brussels, Belgium,